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Anlage
Im Hochwald 1a, 78112 St Georgen
T 07724-7668 TCVorstand@googlemail.com

Hallenadresse
Im Hochwald 1a, 78112 St. Georgen e.V.
T 07724 7668 TCVorstand@googlemail.com

Sportwart/in
Kolz, Philipp
T 015162424764 TCSportwart@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Chai, Tao
TCJugendwart@gmail.com
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Damen 40 1
MF: Monika Wagner; T 07724 919409
monika@wagner-private.de
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Kieninger, Sybille
Wagner, Monika
Wacker, Swantje
Schmidt, Nicole
Wislsperger, Silke
Schmidt, Martina
Thys, Catharina (BEL gA)
de Monte, Jutta
Méohrle, Carolin
Weif3, Cordula
Grossek, Ulrike
Grohmann, Carolin
Burger, Sonja

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27001171
26801084
25751098
28005497
26753581
27200538
25451342
26401086
27084037
27300655
26701041
28201179
27854148
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